## A9200000253

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(rida:033)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
A 92 - 253 (Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
G .

Office Use Only



000106496220

07/23/07--01056--001 \*\*35.00

08/07/07--01023--002 \*\*26.25

FILED

07 AUG -7 AM 9: 4.1

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORINA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Juctan H	oldings LTD or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:
Liuda Avizanis (Contact Person)	<u> </u>
(Firm/Company) 25802 PraNic	slonedr.
25802 Prairie (Address) Laguna Hills, (City, State and Zip Code)	 'A- 926\$3
(City, State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this mat	•
Liuda Avizonis	at (949) 362-147-2 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	nt:
\$52:30 Filling Fee And Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	rationassee, FL 32314

61,25 - 35 -26,25



July 25, 2007

LIUDA V. AVIZONIS 25802 PRAIRIESTONE DRIVE LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653

SUBJECT: JUCFAM HOLDINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A9200000253

We have received your document for JUCFAM HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The wrong was submitted I am enclosing the proper form and note the additional filing fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A00046449

## CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

FILED 07 AUG -7 AM 9:41 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Tuclon	Holdings, Ltd.	TALLAHAS!
(Name of Florida Limited P	Holdings, Ltd. artnership or Umited Liability Lir	nited Partnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of sectio partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on Certificate of Dissolution.	ed partnership, whose certifi	cate was filed with the
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S		
Original min	dent has dies	l, so the
_ remaining me	mber visto do	dissolve
	· .	
7		
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if attack		
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:	, . <del>_</del>
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e than 90 days after the date this d	ocument is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner of s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person appointed pursu	uant to
Lind V. Ang (L	juda V. Avizonis	)
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	

## NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.

Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:			
Juefam Holdings, Ltd.			
Description of information that must be included in a claim:			
None that I can think of.			
	7		
SEFF P	,		
	<u> </u>		
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.)  Liuda Avivanis	-		
25802 Prairiestone Dr			
Lagrun Hills CA 92653			
A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice.			
Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity:	<b>~</b>		
Liuda V. Avizonis Link V. Az			
Printed Name Signature			

Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,

\$52.50.